Available Properties through GoSection8.com and RHASNC.:

Yuba County

Address Avail. Date Bedrm  Bath Rent Pets Landlord Name Landlord #

5832 Monte Clair Ave | Linda NOW 3 2 51000 | ? Angelo Hanley 916-870-0084
1790 7™ Street Olivehurst | House | NOW 3 1 $1000 | YES Stephen Gibbs 530-632-7682
1389 Bingham Ave Marysville | House | NOW 3 2 $1100 | Maybe | Lucas Lucatero 530-216-6815
1322 Maple St Marysville | House | NOW 3 1 $1095 | NO Eddie Falcocchia 408-482-5589
1678 8" Ave Olivehurst | Mobile | NOW 2 2 S750 | YES Rodney Woods 530-788-8715
1726 Linda Ave Marysville | 4Plex NOW 2 1 $650 NO Tombi 530-632-4090
124 E. 13" st Marysville | Apt NOW 1 i 5625 NO Alma Romero 916-416-5077
113 2" st Marysville | House | NOW 2 1 $808 | YES | Ermerlia Farias 530-635-1298
409 Pine St. Marysville | House | 05/01/2016 | 3 2 5975 YES James Paul 530-392-3696
Sutter County

Aadre pe Avail. Date = Ba R Pe andlord Name analord #
1681 Gray Ave Yuba Duplex | 06/01/2016 | 2 1% $§1105 | NO George Robinson 530-923-3975
619 Gray Ave Yuba House | NOW 3 2 $1050 | NO Didar Vraith 530-701-3151
1593 Alfred Lane #B Yuba Duplex | NOW 3 2 $1050 | ? Steven Johal 951-317-8895
10313 Live Oak Blvd. LiveOak | House | NOW 3 1 $1000 | YES Celina Perez 916-708-1637
922 S. Barrett Rd Yuba Apt NOW 2 1 5768 NO Eddie Falcocchia 408-482-5589
1134 Whyler Rd Yuba Apt NOW 2 4 Neg. |? Jas 530-315-2991
811 Bandy Way Yuba House | NOW 4 2 $1250 | NO | Nunazza Hussain 530-903-0548
536 Gray Ave #C Yuba Apt NOW 2 ik 5705 YES Michael Woollery 530-923-8825
205 Wilbur Ave Yuba House | NOW 3 2 $900 NO Sunny Singh 530-218-3010
277 Percy Ave #1 Yuba Apt NOW 2 1 - ? Margaret Rogers APPLY THERE
1340 Gray Ave Yuba Apt Waitlist 1-3 1 $563-975 | YES RHASNC 530-671-0220
506 Plumas St Yuba Apt Waitlist 1-2 1 $492-725 | YES RHASNC 530-671-0220
2551 Allen St Yuba Apt NOW 1-2 1-2 - ? Country Oak Apts 530-695-2312




Avadailable Properties through GoSection8.com and RHASNC:

Colusa County

Address City Type Avail. Date Bedrm Bath Rent Pet Landlord Name . Landlord #

1431 Wescott Rd Colusa | Apt NOW 3 1 $912 YES Katherine Medel 530-458-5623
1431 Wescott Rd Colusa | Apt NOW 2 1 YES Katherine Medel 530-458-5623
1431 Wescott Rd Colusa | Apt SOON 2 1 YES Katherine Medel 530-458-5623

Nevada County

Address City Type Avail. Date Bedrm Bath Landlord Name Landlord #
221 Bank St GV Apt NOW 2 1 51150 | NO Kristy Rosa 415-485-6791

244 Dorsey Dr GV Apt NOW 1-3 $740-925 | Springhill Gardens 530-272-4696




verty Mana

A Member of the Setect Group of Companies

Rentals

$1,600 - 738 Lask Dr, Yuba City

$1,400 - 2828 San Niccolo, Yuba City
$995 - 540 Park Ave., Yuba City

$775 - 558 King Ave, Yuba City

$650 - 668 Fremont Way, Yuba City
$600 - 1230 Melton Drive #26, Yuba City
$650 - 360 Alemar Way #1, Yuba City
$550 - 687/697 King Ave #6, Yuba City
$925 - 270 Arden Ave, Yuba City
$1,199 - 1784 Clark Ave, Yuba City
$850 - 1631 Mosswood Drive, Yuba City
$825 - 1296 Plumas Street, Yuba City
$800 - 1153 McMullen Ave, Yuba City
$625 - 1251 Melton Dr. #4, Yuba City
$600 - 372 Bird Street , Yuba City

$1,450 - 1773 Waterfall Dr., Marysville
$895 - 129 E. 11th St., Marysville
$875 - 817 Oak St., Marysville

$665 - 1885 Hile Avenue, Marysville
$650 - 6188 Farrell Way #B, Marysville
$550 - 1031 F Street # 4, Marysville

$495 - 1119 G street #10, Marysville
$465 - 620 11ith Street #D (Studio), Marysville
$525 - 622 Chestnut Street, Marysville

$635 - 2530 Ivy Street , Live Oak
$250 - 11352 , Nevada City
$650 - 1657 5th Avenue #A, Olivehurst

Address:

Select Property Management
409 Century Park Drive, Suite 1
Yuba City, CA 95991

Phone: 530 671-8181
Fax: 530 751-3852
Email: infoyc@selectpropmgt.com

Office Hours:
8:30am - 5:30pm Monday - Friday




7S\ Sierra Pacific
Management

o = 1405 Yuba Street #15 Marysville
- Yuba City/Chico Tbd / 1 bath - $625
Yuba City Office 650-A N. Palora Ave., Yuba City, CA 95992 1815 71 Avenue #D — Olivehurst
Mailing Address P.O. Box 1060, Yuba City, CA 95992 3bd / 2 bath - $200

Phone (530) 673-1150 Fax (530) 673-6875
1815 7t Avenue #C — QOlivehurst

- Colusa Office el | ey
10 A EIm Ave — Maxwell

Location 550 Market Street, Colusa, CA 95932 166 7 1 bath-$575

Mailing Address P.O. Box 1148, Colusa, CA 95932

Phone (530) 458-7544  Fax (530) 458-7549 661 Main St #B - Colusa

1bd / 1 bath - $575

42 W. Florimond #4 — Colusa
2bd / 1 bath - $675

260 10 St #C — Williams
2bd / 1 bath - $700

567 8 St #203 — Williams
2bd / 1 bath - $750

6367 Road 68 — Willows
3bd / 2 bath - $850



VALLEY FAIR REALTY VACANCIES ...

RED=NO | ] YELLOW = OK TO GIVE KEYS BUT NOT READY PURPLI ( \
Property Address Type Rent Bed Ba_th US/DS Wash/Dr  Fridge Garage Fenced UtHIt!es Approx Avai Pets Sec 8 OTHER
‘ : L e : 'MARYSVILLE/OLIVEHURST/LINDA
_ HGUSESIDUPLEXESIAPARTMENTS
LR NO P Y  WSIG 5/

1888 5th Ave House $795

2 1 ?

1686 5th Ave # B House $795 2 1 LR No cp ¢ wec SN 0 v

625 H St  House $1060 3 1 HU NO  * NO GARB 5/ Y NO *GARAGE IS FOR STORAGE ONLY

5524 Alicia Ave House $975 3 1 LR NO NO NO NONE . 2 NO B860SQFT
11229 Sicard # 19 Apartment $575 1 1 LR Y NO  NO WS 5 NO Y '
1229 Sicard # 18 Apartment $575 1 1 LR Y NO NO  WISIG ¥
e e | ~ YUBA CITY HOUSES/DUPLEXES . .

714 Almond St House §$1,250 3 2 LR NO 2CAR NO GARB 'NO 1908 SQ FT

2146 Deer Creek House $1500 4 3 LR NO 2CAR Y GARB NO 2610 SQFT

1967 Woodland Dr House $1,300 3 2 LR Y 2CAR Y NONE NO 1540 SQFT

337 1/2 Teegarden Ave  Duplex  $750 2 1 HU Y sorage NO WISI/G | Y

823 Forbes Ave  House $875 2 1 HU NO  1CAR NO WS/G NO

714 Olive St # A Triplex $725 2 1 DS NO ¥ cP NO WS 5/13 NO Y

: o YUBA CITY APARTMENTS '

1250 Melton#24  Apatment $550 1 1 US LR % NO  NO NO

1250 Melton # 22 Apartment $650 1 1 us LR Y NO NO NO

1170 Kenny # 33 Apartment $550 1 1 us LR Y NO NO NO

1170 Kenny Dr # 39 Apartment  $550 1 1 Ds LR Y NO NO NO

568 Cooper Ave # 15 Apartment $550 1 1 DS LR % NO  NO NO |ADA UNIT

668 Cooper Ave #20  Apartment $650 2 1 US LR Y NO  NO NO

539 Reeves Ave # 3 Apartment  $600 1 1 us LR Y NO NO Y

_ _ MARYSVILLE COMMERCIAL _

2256th StUNitC&D  Office  $300 2 US : WIS APPROXIMATELY 600 SQ FT/SHARED BATHROOMS
e YUBA CITY COMMERCIAL

1415 Garden Hwy Ste A Office/Re  $600 1080 SQ FT OF OFFICE/RETAIL SPACE/STRIP MAL EXISTING TENANT WILL MOVE IMMEDIATELY

5861 Feather River Bivd Bar/Ret $2,750 5500 SQ FT OF OFFICE/RETAIL/BAR SPACE ToNew



Available Rentals

@ Single Family Homes ® Apartments ® Duplexes o
- Vacancy Report
1110 Civic Center Bivd.Suite 102 @ Yuba City, CA 95993 April 12, 2016

i . For more information, please call:
Visit us on Facebook at: www.facebook.comngdenthpetgg Lo L

CORFORATION

Ninee 1904 o

#498 P.O01/001

04/13/ 2016 08:08

From:

*1647 Redhaven Ave

Anformation should be deemed refiable but iot guarauteed. All representationy are approximate,
and individual verification is recommended and subject to change without notice.

(530} 751-7040, Extension o
www.tridentproperty.com

and | bedroom/1 bathyoom located downstairs. Kitchen includes corian counters, gas stove,

(L) 1700 | 1700 | NO 3.5 House None dishwasher, microwave, center island with breakfast bar and pantry. Master bedroom offers @ walk NOW 1Yr
Cross St Tharp Ave in closet and ceiling fans. Master bathroom offers double sinks and soaking tub. Interior laundry
room, ceiling fans, central heat & air, dual pane windows, tile & carpet flooring, patio, 3 car gavage
with 1/2 bath and garage opencr. No smoking, No pets.
This is a newer 2-story house with approx. 1,744 sq.ft. This house includes a family room with gas
£737 Blevin Rd fireplace, living room and dining room combo, upstairs loft, eat in kitchen, and half bath
(1804y-L) 1350 | 1350 | No 25 Houss Landscape downstairs. ?(1lchcn !'n.cludes corian counter tops, blac}c ‘ap;l:hauces. dishwasher, microwave, SOON e
Cross St. Butie House Rd and oak cabinets. Ceiling fans, central heat & air conditioning, washer & dryer hookups, 2-car
' garage with opener, small patio area with landscaped and fenced back yard, Landscape service
incladed. No pets. No smoking.
1260 Forestwood Drive 4B Th1§ 1§ a upstairs 2 pedmom. _1 bath apartment. This unit includes a fa:m{g roon \‘vﬁh firepiace,
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